


FLAMINGO
Belvedere Heritage, Cocchi Rosa, Savoia Americano, Lychee, Strawberry

BEIGE
St-Germain Elderflower, Rhubarb Mead, Fino Sherry, Cardamom

BLUSH
Codigo Rosa Tlequila, Rose Champagne Cordial, Tonic

TEA & G
Martini Floreale, Earl Grey Tea, Oats, Orgeat
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25

25

15



Covmpler

25 © GAMBOGE
Michter's Bourbon, Dry Vermouth, Drambuie, Saffron, Cacao

25 ® RUBY
The Macallan Double Cask 12yo, Campari, Hibiscus, Peychaud'’s Bitters

® GOLDEN BROWN
Discarded Banana FPeel Rum, Cherry, Cacao, Coffee Liqueur

TEA SPRITZER
Martini Vibrante, Passion Fruit Hibiscus




Fresh

SUNSHINE YELLOW 25
Brugal 1888 Rum, Rivers Overproof, Mango, Cinnamon

CELADON 25
Grey Goose, White Port Jasmine, Fig Leaf Soda

MERIGOLD 25
Gin dAzur, Peach, Earl Grey Tea, Rose Champagne

JUNIPER & TONIC
Clean G, Elderflower, Apple, Tonic




25

25

25

25

25
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AVIATION 2.0
Boatyard Gin, Muyu Jasmine, Creme de Violette, Sour

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL
Remy Martin 1738, Quince, Honey, Champagne

HORSE'S NECK
Highland Fark 12, Tonka, Ginger Ale

PAINTER'S NEGRONI
The Lakes Gin, Mancino Rosso, Campari, Bitters

TEQUILA DAISY
Herradura Blanco, Cointreau, Pomegranate, Lime
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Billecart-Salmon, Le Réserve NV
Billecart-Salmon, Le Rosé NV

Billecart-Salmon, Le Blanc de Blancs NV

Dom Pérignon 2015

Pol Roger, Cuvée Winston Churchill, 2015

Tbe Gloes

glass
125ml
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35

35

75
95

bottle

130

210

210

425
650
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240

295

250

450

250

650

825

165

595

900

NV

NV

NV

NV

MV

2015

2012

2012

NV

2014

2004\/—\

Laherte Fréres, Rosé de Meunier
Billecart-Salmon, Sous Bois

Dhondt-Grellet, Terres Fines, Blanc de Blancs
Frederic Savart, Blanc de Noirs, L'Ouverture
Krug 1/1eme Ed

Louis Roederer, Blanc de Blancs

Pol Roger, Cuvée Winston Churchill

Louis Roederer, Cristal

Philipponnat Rosé

Perrier-Jouét, Belle Epoque Rosé

Dom Peérignon "P2”



Kosi S While Wines

Chateau Malherbe Rosé, Pointe du Diable, 2022
Chablis, Domaine N&G Fevre, 2022
Sancerre, La Guiberte, Alain Gueneau 2023

Puligny-Montrachet, V.Girardin 2021

Puligny-Montrachet Les Enseigneres, Domaine F. Carillon 2022

Chardonnay, Gaja & Rey, Gaja 2012

glass
175ml

20
22
24

45

125ml

85

210

bottle

380

90

90

180

510

1260



bottle
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105

180

glass
175ml

24
26

45

125ml

85

85

QML WWA

Chianti Classico, Castello di Albola 2023
Pauillac, Famille J. M. Cazes 2018

Gevrey-Chambertin, David Duband 2019

Hermitage, La Chapelle, Paul Jaboulet Ainé 20T

Tignanello, Antinori 2020
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Belvedere 18 Codigo 1530 Extra Anejo
Boatyard 19 Don Julio 1942 60
Grey Goose 20 Fortaleza Blanco 20
Konik's Tall 18 Herradura Reposado 20
Ramsbury 18 Tapatio Blanco 16
X Muse 25 Los Siete Misterios Doba Yej 18
Bombay Premium Cru 22

Appleton 12yo 20
Boatyard Old Tom 19 '

Eminente Claro 16
Claridge's Gin 22 ‘

Foursquare 12yo Elysium 35
Monkey 47/ 22 .

' Foursquare Indelible 45

The Lakes Gin 18

Rhum Rhum 2020 50
Seventy One Gin 24

Samaroli 2007 Barbados 20

Silent Pool 18



25 Delamain Pale & Dry XO
40 Pierre Ferrand Selection Des Anges
18 Remy Martin 1/38
35 Remy Martin XO
380 Réemy Martin Louis Xl
17 Baron de Sigognac 10yo
165 Darroze 1943
17 Adrien Camut 6yo

17 Toutain XO




World Whisky S\ Whiskey

Cenlot.

Ardray 20
Ardmore 12yo Macbeth Act One 25
Arran 1996 2byo 55
Balvenie 16yo French Oak ’b
Balvenie 25 150
Blair Athol 'Bloody Sergeant’ 10yo 25
Bowmore 25yo 145
Glenfarclas 2byo 55
Glenfiddich 21yo 52

Macallan 24yo Claridge's Bottling 180

Erglish/Irist

Cotswold Golden Wold

The Lakes Whisky Maker No3
The Lakes Whisky Maker No4
Red Breast 2lyo

Green Spot

Yellow Spot 12yo

X

20
75
65
38
20
2b



World Whisky S Whiskey
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Fagle Rare 10

Blanton's Straight From The Barrel
Hudson Baby Bourbon

Maker's Mark Cask Strength
Michter's 10yo

Michter's Rye 10yo

Pappy Van Winkle 13yo Rye
Whistle Pig 10yo

Woodford Reserve

20
55
30
35
/0
70
300
20
20

oprorese

Hibiki Blossom Harmony
Chichibu London Edition 2019
Chichibu 2012, Claridge's Bottling
Hakushu 12yo

Yamazaki 18yo

Miyagikyo

30
110
10
40
145
20



Armaro Nonino
Antica Formula
Campari Bifter
Charfreuse Verte
D.O.M Benedictine
Dolin Dry

Fernet Branca
Kina L'Aero d'Or

Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao

50ml

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
20
16



12

10

Brors

Lost & Grounded, Running with Scepftres, Indian Pale Lager 440ml
Braybrook, Pilsner Lager 330m]/

Lucky Saint, Alcohol-Free Unfiltered Lager 330ml



Stained glass made by John Reyntiens

Adults require around 2,000 kcal per day. Please notify us of your specific dietary
requirements to ensure we are able fo provide accurate information and advice on
the ingredients and allergens in our dishes.



